KITCH

C A F E

BRUNCH MENU (10.00am - 4.00pm)

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
FULL ENGLISH £8.50

egg, bacon, sausage, beans, black pudding,
mushrooms, tomato and toast

KITCHENETTE BREAKFAST PLATTER £7.50

boiled egg, olives, kasar cheese, white cheese,
cucumber, cherry tomatoes, grilled sucuk,
nutella, honey and tea

EGGS ROYAL £7.50

poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce

EGGS BENEDICT £7.00

poached eggs, ham and hollandaise sauce

LUNCH AND DINNER
STARTERS
ROAST TOMATO SOUP £4.50

with croutons and basil

MEDITERANIAN MEZZE
PLATTER FOR TWO £12.00

a selection of five freshly made mezze

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA £6.50

heirloom tomatoes, basil pesto and balsamic

SALADS
Small Large
WARM GRILLED GOATS CHEESE £6.50

on a salad of mixed leaves and beetroot with
shallot and pomegranate dressing

CAESAR

baby gem, Parmigiano Reggiano, anchovies,

£5.50/ £7.00

olive croutons and poached egg with classic Caesar
dressing. add grilled chicken or salmon for
additional starter £2.00, main course £4.00

SALMON NICOISE £8.50

mixed lettuce, green beans, olives, tomato, potato,
anchovies and boiled egg

FISH
GRILLED SALMON £12.50

giant couscous, roasted vegetables and
pomegranate molasses

PAN FRIED SEABASS £14.00

tomato & thyme new potatoes, green beans,
olive oil and aged balsamic

HERB CRUSTED COD £13.50

roasted fennel

SIDE DISHES £3.50

GREEN SALAD WITH CUCUMBER AND
SPRING ONIONS /ROCKET AND PARMESAN
SALAD / SPINACH / FRENCH BEANS /
FRENCH FRIES / MASHED POTATOES

ENETTE

e B R ASSERIE

EGGS FLORENTINE

poached eggs, spinach and hollandaise sauce

MENEMEN

baked onion, tomato, thyme, peppers and egg
served with yoghurt, chilli oil and bread

GOZLEME

turkish pastry filled with spinach and white
cheese or spiced minced lamb

WAFFLE

with créeme fraiche, banana and chocolate sauce

SANDWICHES
CROQUE MONSIEUR

toasted ham, cheese and béchamel

CROQUE MADAME

toasted ham, cheese and béchamel with fried egg

FALAFEL SANDWICH

sumac yoghurt and avocado salsa
yog

MEATS
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

citrus, herb and parmesan crumbled chicken
breast, rocket and tomato salad

BEEF BURGER

homemade burger, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle,
french fries and coleslaw. add bacon, emmental
gorgonzola, mushroom or fried egg for £1 each

RIBEYE STEAK CAFE DE PARIS

french fries and mixed leaf salad

FILLET STEAK

grilled mushroom and tomato, hand-cut chips
and porcini sauce

SUMAK LAMB KOFTE

grilled lamb mince skewer with bulgur salad, rose
harissa yoghurt and pomegranate

ROAST OF THE DAY

seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes

PASTA
TAGLIATELLE

wild mushrooms, light cream and white wine sauce

PENNE with BEEF RAGU

rich stewed beef with seasonal vegetables

Prices ave inclusive of VAT, A discretionary 12.5% service chavge will be added +o Your bill.
Our Food is prepared in an environment where nuts and shellfish are present
Follow us on TuiHer and Instagram @Kitchenete, UK

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

£7.75

£8.25

£8.50

£12.50

£9.50

£16.00

£18.00

£12.00

£14.00

£8.50

£9.50



