K I T C H E N E T T E

BRUNCH MENU (10.00am - 4.00pm)

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

SALAD / SPINACH / FRENCH BEANS / FRENCH FRIES / MASHED POTATOES

FULL ENGLISH egg, bacon, sausage, beans, black pudding,	£8.50	EGGS FLORENTINE poached eggs, spinach and hollandaise sauce	£7.00
mushrooms, tomato and toast KITCHENETTE BREAKFAST PLATTER boiled egg, olives, kasar cheese, white cheese,	£7.50	MENEMEN baked onion, tomato, thyme, peppers and egg served with yoghurt, chilli oil and bread	£6.50
cucumber, cherry tomatoes, grilled sucuk, nutella, honey and tea	07.50	GOZLEME turkish pastry filled with spinach and white	£6.50
EGGS ROYAL poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise sau	£7.50 ce	cheese or spiced minced lamb WAFFLE	£5.50
EGGS BENEDICT poached eggs, ham and hollandaise sauce	£7.00	with crème fraiche, banana and chocolate sauce	LJ.JU
LUNCH AND DINNER			
STARTERS		SANDWICHES	
ROAST TOMATO SOUP with croutons and basil	£4.50	CROQUE MONSIEUR toasted ham, cheese and béchamel	£7.75
MEDITERANIAN MEZZE PLATTER FOR TWO	£12.00	CROQUE MADAME toasted ham, cheese and béchamel with fried egg	£8.25
a selection of five freshly made mezze BUFFALO MOZZARELLA	£6.50	FALAFEL SANDWICH sumac yoghurt and avocado salsa	£8.50
heirloom tomatoes, basil pesto and balsamic		MEATS	
SALADS		CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	£12.50
WARM GRILLED GOATS CHEESE on a salad of mixed leaves and beetroot with	Small Large £6.50	citrus, herb and parmesan crumbled chicken breast, rocket and tomato salad	
shallot and pomegranate dressing	£5.50 / £7.00 ar	BEEF BURGER	£9.50
CAESAR baby gem, Parmigiano Reggiano, anchovies, olive croutons and poached egg with classic Caesar dressing. add grilled chicken or salmon for additional starter £2.00, main course £4.00		homemade burger, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, french fries and coleslaw. add bacon, emmental gorgonzola, mushroom or fried egg for £1 each	
		RIBEYE STEAK CAFÉ DE PARIS french fries and mixed leaf salad	£16.00
SALMON NICOISE mixed lettuce, green beans, olives, tomato, potato, anchovies and boiled egg	£8.50	FILLET STEAK grilled mushroom and tomato, hand-cut chips and porcini sauce	£18.00
FISH		SUMAK LAMB KÖFTE	£12.00
GRILLED SALMON giant couscous, roasted vegetables and	£12.50	grilled lamb mince skewer with bulgur salad, rose harissa yoghurt and pomegranate	112.00
pomegranate molasses PAN FRIED SEABASS	£14.00	ROAST OF THE DAY seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes	£14.00
tomato & thyme new potatoes, green beans,	LII.00	PASTA	
olive oil and aged balsamic		TAGLIATELLE	£8.50
HERB CRUSTED COD roasted fennel	£13.50	wild mushrooms, light cream and white wine sauce	<u>то.э</u> о
SIDE DISHES	£3.50	PENNE with BEEF RAGU rich stewed beef with seasonal vegetables	£9.50
GREEN SALAD WITH CUCUMBER AND SPRING ONIONS /ROCKET AND PARMESA	N	non stowed beer with seasonal vegetables	

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Our food is prepared in an environment where nuts and shellfish are present Follow us on TwiHer and Instagram @KitchenetHe_UK